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Jahrgang 2014-2015
1 Zihlmann Luca (2014) 20.00

+ Bürli Basil (2014) 10.00
+ Arnold Timo (2015) 10.00

 
1 Von Ah Jonas (2014) 19.75

+ Ettlin Sandro (2014) 9.75
+ Zimmermann Lars (2015) 10.00

 
1 a Ineichen Nino (2014) 19.75

+ Von Wyl Maurin (2014) 9.75
+ Rohrer Sven (2015) 10.00

1 b Horat Linus (2014) 19.75
+ Freiburghaus Levin (2014) 9.75
+ von Ah Noah (2015) 10.00

1 Epp Luca (2014) 19.75
+ Gasser Fabian (2014) 9.75
+ Britschgi Josa (2015) 10.00

1 Barmettler Rafael (2014) 19.75
+ Reinhard Adrian (2014) 9.75
+ Muff Fabio (2015) 10.00

1 Arnold David (2015) 19.75
+ Andermatt Cedrik (2015) 10.00
+ Langensand Remo (2014) 9.75

1 Friedrich Ramon (2014) 19.50
+ Marty Lukas (2014) 9.75
+ Steffen Niklaus (2015) 9.75

1 a Rohrer Noah (2015) 18.75
- Muff Fabio (2015) 8.75
+ Meier Silvan (2014) 10.00

1 b Odermatt Krispin (2014) 18.75
- Odermatt Andri (2014) 9.00
+ Niederberger Henry (2014) 9.75

1 c Michel Juri (2014) 18.75
- Schuler Levin (2014) 8.75
+ Tresch Linus (2015) 10.00

1 d Mader Finn (2015) 18.75
- Banz Louis (2014) 8.75
+ Odermatt Andri (2014) 10.00

1 Kläy Dario (2014) 18.75
- Steffen Niklaus (2015) 9.00
+ Harnisch Lukas (2014) 9.75

1 Banz Louis (2014) 18.75
- Mader Finn (2015) 9.00
+ Schuler Levin (2014) 9.75

1 Britschgi Josa (2015) 18.75
+ Bissig Jorin (2015) 10.00
o Epp Luca (2014) 8.75

1 Rohrer Sven (2015) 18.50
+ Gasser Nino (2015) 10.00
o Ineichen Nino (2014) 8.50

1 Marty Lukas (2014) 18.50
o Friedrich Ramon (2014) 8.50
+ Bürgi Cyrill (2015) 10.00

1 Langensand Remo (2014) 18.50
+ Meier Silvan (2014) 10.00
o Arnold David (2015) 8.50

1 Ettlin Sandro (2014) 18.50
o Von Ah Jonas (2014) 8.50
+ Andermatt Cedrik (2015) 10.00

1 Bürli Basil (2014) 18.50
o Zihlmann Luca (2014) 8.50
+ Gasser Nino (2015) 10.00

1 Arnold Timo (2015) 18.50
+ Bürgi Cyrill (2015) 10.00
o Zihlmann Luca (2014) 8.50

1 Zimmermann Lars (2015) 18.25
+ Niederberger Joel (2015) 9.75
o Von Ah Jonas (2014) 8.50

1 Von Wyl Maurin (2014) 18.25
o Ineichen Nino (2014) 8.50
+ Gasser Fabian (2014) 9.75

1 von Ah Noah (2015) 18.25
+ Tresch Linus (2015) 9.75
o Horat Linus (2014) 8.50

1 a Niederberger Joel (2015) 18.25
o Zimmermann Lars (2015) 8.50
+ Liniger Jano (2014) 9.75

1 b Niederberger Henry (2014) 18.25
+ Liniger Jano (2014) 9.75
o Odermatt Krispin (2014) 8.50

1 Freiburghaus Levin (2014) 18.25
o Horat Linus (2014) 8.50
+ Reinhard Adrian (2014) 9.75

1 Bissig Jorin (2015) 18.25
o Britschgi Josa (2015) 8.50
+ Bazzocco Alessio (2014) 9.75

1 Muff Fabio (2015) 17.75
- Rohrer Noah (2015) 9.00
o Barmettler Rafael (2014) 8.75

1 Steffen Niklaus (2015) 17.50
- Kläy Dario (2014) 9.00
o Friedrich Ramon (2014) 8.50

1 Odermatt Andri (2014) 17.50
- Odermatt Krispin (2014) 9.00
o Mader Finn (2015) 8.50

1 Schuler Levin (2014) 17.25
- Michel Juri (2014) 8.75
o Banz Louis (2014) 8.50

1 Harnisch Lukas (2014) 17.25
- Bazzocco Alessio (2014) 8.75
o Kläy Dario (2014) 8.50

1 Bazzocco Alessio (2014) 17.25
- Harnisch Lukas (2014) 8.75
o Bissig Jorin (2015) 8.50

1 Tresch Linus (2015) 17.00
o von Ah Noah (2015) 8.50
o Michel Juri (2014) 8.50

1 Reinhard Adrian (2014) 17.00
o Barmettler Rafael (2014) 8.50
o Freiburghaus Levin (2014) 8.50

1 Meier Silvan (2014) 17.00
o Langensand Remo (2014) 8.50
o Rohrer Noah (2015) 8.50

1 Liniger Jano (2014) 17.00
o Niederberger Henry (2014) 8.50
o Niederberger Joel (2015) 8.50

1 a Gasser Nino (2015) 17.00
o Rohrer Sven (2015) 8.50
o Bürli Basil (2014) 8.50

1 b Gasser Fabian (2014) 17.00
o Epp Luca (2014) 8.50
o Von Wyl Maurin (2014) 8.50

1 Bürgi Cyrill (2015) 17.00
o Arnold Timo (2015) 8.50
o Marty Lukas (2014) 8.50

1 Andermatt Cedrik (2015) 17.00
o Arnold David (2015) 8.50
o Ettlin Sandro (2014) 8.50

Jahrgang 2012-2013
1 Vogler Lukas (2013) 20.00

+ Bossert Nean-Lio (2013) 10.00
+ Schaller Aron (2012) 10.00

 
1 Reinhard Cornel (2012) 20.00

+ Gnos Linus (2012) 10.00
+ Nydegger Damian (2013) 10.00

 
1 Barmettler Adrian (2012) 20.00

+ Birchler Florian (2013) 10.00
+ Kuster Tim (2013) 10.00

1 Würsch Andri (2012) 19.75
+ Kurz Janis (2012) 9.75
+ Langensand Mike (2012) 10.00

1 Rust Elias (2012) 19.75
+ Töngi Quirin (2012) 9.75
+ Andermatt David (2013) 10.00

1 a Hanke Martin (2013) 19.75
+ Riebli Julian (2013) 10.00
+ Gasser Leo (2012) 9.75
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1 b Galliker Elio (2012) 19.75
+ Sena Lawrence (2012) 9.75
+ Renggli Noa (2013) 10.00

1 Ettlin Simon (2012) 19.75
+ Muff Marius (2012) 9.75
+ Kempf Noel (2013) 10.00

1 Bucher Kilian (2012) 19.75
+ Mathis Elia (2012) 9.75
+ Limacher Jan (2013) 10.00

1 a Zbinden Marvin (2012) 19.50
+ Spichtig Luca (2012) 9.75
+ Wüthrich Luis (2013) 9.75

1 b Wobmann Simon (2012) 19.50
+ Britschgi Nando (2012) 9.75
+ Epp Andre (2012) 9.75

1 Ettlin Nik (2012) 19.50
+ Arnold Cedric (2012) 9.75
+ Bucher Levin (2013) 9.75

1 a Barmettler Till (2012) 19.50
+ Nydegger Roman (2012) 9.75
+ Mader Fabian (2013) 9.75

1 b Arnold Valentin (2012) 19.50
+ Zumbühl Crispin (2012) 9.75
+ Mathis Samuel (2012) 9.75

1 a von Ah Silvan (2012) 19.00
- Roos Marco (2012) 9.00
+ Arnold Livio (2013) 10.00

1 b Vogler Hannes (2013) 19.00
- Mader Fabian (2013) 9.00
+ Käslin Fynn (2012) 10.00

1 a Schwarzentruber Elia (2013) 18.75
+ Scheuber Keny (2013) 10.00
- Britschgi Lio (2012) 8.75

1 b Roos Marco (2012) 18.75
- von Ah Silvan (2012) 8.75
+ von Atzigen Nando (2013) 10.00

1 Kälin Patrick (2012) 18.75
- Achermann Flavian (2012) 8.75
+ Omlin Beno (2013) 10.00

1 a Herger Hannes (2013) 18.75
- Langensand Mike (2012) 8.75
+ Ming Noel (2013) 10.00

1 b Gasser Tim (2012) 18.75
- Brunner Simon (2012) 8.75
+ Birchler Florian (2013) 10.00

1 Brunner Simon (2012) 18.75
- Gasser Tim (2012) 8.75
+ Reinhard Levin (2013) 10.00

1 Britschgi Lio (2012) 18.75
+ Koch Julian (2012) 10.00
- Schwarzentruber Elia (2013) 8.75

1 Arnold Aurel (2012) 18.75
- Albisser Flavio (2012) 8.75
+ Küchler Simon (2013) 10.00

1 a Amgarten Kilian (2012) 18.75
- Arnold Livio (2013) 8.75
+ Furrer Lukas (2013) 10.00

1 b Achermann Flavian (2012) 18.75
- Kälin Patrick (2012) 8.75
+ Tresch Roman (2013) 10.00

1 c Koch Julian (2012) 18.75
o Britschgi Lio (2012) 8.75
+ Bossert Nean-Lio (2013) 10.00

1 Thöni Marco (2012) 18.50
o Epp Andre (2012) 8.50
+ Scheuber Keny (2013) 10.00

1 Spichtig Luca (2012) 18.50
o Zbinden Marvin (2012) 8.50
+ Zumbühl Crispin (2012) 10.00

1 a Schaller Aron (2012) 18.50
+ Rossacher Elia (2012) 10.00
o Vogler Lukas (2013) 8.50

1 b Rossacher Elia (2012) 18.50
o Schaller Aron (2012) 8.50
+ Neiger Lars (2013) 10.00

1 a Nydegger Damian (2013) 18.50
+ von Atzigen Nando (2013) 10.00
o Reinhard Cornel (2012) 8.50

1 b Muff Marius (2012) 18.50
o Ettlin Simon (2012) 8.50
+ Töngi Quirin (2012) 10.00

1 Mathis Samuel (2012) 18.50
+ Herger Tobias (2013) 10.00
o Arnold Valentin (2012) 8.50

1 Mathis Elia (2012) 18.50
o Bucher Kilian (2012) 8.50
+ Schaller Luca (2013) 10.00

1 Kuster Tim (2013) 18.50
+ Küchler Simon (2013) 10.00
o Barmettler Adrian (2012) 8.50

1 Jauch Leandro (2013) 18.50
o Käslin Fynn (2012) 8.50
+ Albisser Flavio (2012) 10.00

1 Herger Tobias (2013) 18.50
o Mathis Samuel (2012) 8.50
+ Britschgi Linard (2012) 10.00

1 Gasser Leo (2012) 18.50
+ Filipazzi Leandro (2012) 10.00
o Hanke Martin (2013) 8.50

1 Filipazzi Leandro (2012) 18.50
o Gasser Leo (2012) 8.50
+ Eugster Pirmin (2013) 10.00

1 Britschgi Nando (2012) 18.50
o Wobmann Simon (2012) 8.50
+ Nydegger Roman (2012) 10.00

1 a Arnold Cedric (2012) 18.50
o Ettlin Nik (2012) 8.50
+ Riebli Julian (2013) 10.00

1 b Andermatt David (2013) 18.50
+ Neiger Lars (2013) 10.00
o Rust Elias (2012) 8.50

1 Wüthrich Luis (2013) 18.25
+ Schaller Luca (2013) 9.75
o Zbinden Marvin (2012) 8.50

1 a Sena Lawrence (2012) 18.25
o Galliker Elio (2012) 8.50
+ Gnos Linus (2012) 9.75

1 b Renggli Noa (2013) 18.25
+ Eugster Pirmin (2013) 9.75
o Galliker Elio (2012) 8.50

1 a Limacher Jan (2013) 18.25
+ Furrer Lukas (2013) 9.75
o Bucher Kilian (2012) 8.50

1 b Kurz Janis (2012) 18.25
o Würsch Andri (2012) 8.50
+ Britschgi Linard (2012) 9.75

1 Kempf Noel (2013) 18.25
+ Ming Noel (2013) 9.75
o Ettlin Simon (2012) 8.50

1 Käslin Fynn (2012) 18.25
+ Jauch Leandro (2013) 9.75
o Vogler Hannes (2013) 8.50

1 Epp Andre (2012) 18.25
+ Thöni Marco (2012) 9.75
o Wobmann Simon (2012) 8.50

1 Omlin Beno (2013) 17.50
- Bucher Levin (2013) 9.00
o Kälin Patrick (2012) 8.50

1 a Mader Fabian (2013) 17.50
- Vogler Hannes (2013) 9.00
o Barmettler Till (2012) 8.50

1 b Langensand Mike (2012) 17.50
- Herger Hannes (2013) 9.00
o Würsch Andri (2012) 8.50

1 c Bucher Levin (2013) 17.50
- Omlin Beno (2013) 9.00
o Ettlin Nik (2012) 8.50

1 Tresch Roman (2013) 17.25
- Reinhard Levin (2013) 8.75
o Achermann Flavian (2012) 8.50

1 Reinhard Levin (2013) 17.25
- Tresch Roman (2013) 8.75
o Brunner Simon (2012) 8.50

1 a Arnold Livio (2013) 17.25
- Amgarten Kilian (2012) 8.75
o von Ah Silvan (2012) 8.50

1 b Albisser Flavio (2012) 17.25
- Arnold Aurel (2012) 8.75
o Jauch Leandro (2013) 8.50

1 Zumbühl Crispin (2012) 17.00
o Arnold Valentin (2012) 8.50
o Spichtig Luca (2012) 8.50

1 von Atzigen Nando (2013) 17.00
o Nydegger Damian (2013) 8.50
o Roos Marco (2012) 8.50

1 Töngi Quirin (2012) 17.00
o Rust Elias (2012) 8.50
o Muff Marius (2012) 8.50

1 Scheuber Keny (2013) 17.00
o Schwarzentruber Elia (2013) 8.50
o Thöni Marco (2012) 8.50
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1 a Schaller Luca (2013) 17.00
o Wüthrich Luis (2013) 8.50
o Mathis Elia (2012) 8.50

1 b Riebli Julian (2013) 17.00
o Hanke Martin (2013) 8.50
o Arnold Cedric (2012) 8.50

1 a Nydegger Roman (2012) 17.00
o Barmettler Till (2012) 8.50
o Britschgi Nando (2012) 8.50

1 b Neiger Lars (2013) 17.00
o Andermatt David (2013) 8.50
o Rossacher Elia (2012) 8.50

1 c Ming Noel (2013) 17.00
o Kempf Noel (2013) 8.50
o Herger Hannes (2013) 8.50

1 Küchler Simon (2013) 17.00
o Kuster Tim (2013) 8.50
o Arnold Aurel (2012) 8.50

1 Gnos Linus (2012) 17.00
o Reinhard Cornel (2012) 8.50
o Sena Lawrence (2012) 8.50

1 a Furrer Lukas (2013) 17.00
o Limacher Jan (2013) 8.50
o Amgarten Kilian (2012) 8.50

1 b Eugster Pirmin (2013) 17.00
o Renggli Noa (2013) 8.50
o Filipazzi Leandro (2012) 8.50

1 a Britschgi Linard (2012) 17.00
o Kurz Janis (2012) 8.50
o Herger Tobias (2013) 8.50

1 b Bossert Nean-Lio (2013) 17.00
o Vogler Lukas (2013) 8.50
o Koch Julian (2012) 8.50

1 c Birchler Florian (2013) 17.00
o Barmettler Adrian (2012) 8.50
o Gasser Tim (2012) 8.50

Jahrgang 2010-2011
1 a Steiner Mathias (2010) 20.00

+ Lütolf Gian (2010) 10.00
+ Müller Mattia (2011) 10.00

 
1 b Steinauer Silvan (2010) 20.00

+ Achermann Robin (2010) 10.00
+ Horat Robi (2011) 10.00

 
1 a Lipp Adrian (2010) 20.00

+ Dörig Linus (2010) 10.00
+ Nussbaum Tim (2011) 10.00

1 b Imfeld Elias (2010) 20.00
+ Arnold Andreas (2011) 10.00
+ Herzog Silvan (2010) 10.00

1 Arnold Ben (2010) 20.00
+ Krummenacher Leo (2010) 10.00
+ Niederberger Livio (2011) 10.00

1 Zeier-Ott Nils (2010) 19.75
+ Huber Yvan (2011) 10.00
+ Ettlin Robin (2011) 9.75

1 Steffen Dylan (2010) 19.75
+ Helfenstein Simon (2010) 10.00
+ Birrer Daniel (2011) 9.75

1 Burch Marco (2011) 19.75
+ Bühler Marco (2010) 9.75
+ Müller Elias (2011) 10.00

1 Burch Damian (2010) 19.75
+ Klarer Severin (2010) 10.00
+ Muff Jonas (2011) 9.75

1 Arnold David (2010) 19.75
+ Burch Jeremy (2011) 9.75
+ Odermatt Silvan (2011) 10.00

1 Kläy Elias (2011) 19.50
+ Indergand Matteo (2011) 9.75
+ Mathis Philipp (2011) 9.75

1 Wirz Adrian (2010) 19.00
- Blättler Kuno (2010) 9.00
+ von Deschwanden Florian (2011) 10.00

1 Blattmann Livio (2010) 19.00
+ Bucher Gian (2011) 10.00
- Brönnimann Sandro (2010) 9.00

1 Würsch Til (2010) 18.75
- Baumgartner Marvin (2010) 8.75
+ Burren Joel (2011) 10.00

1 a Roos David (2010) 18.75
+ Ettlin Kilian (2010) 10.00
- Steinauer Jonas (2011) 8.75

1 b Rolli Marc (2010) 18.75
- Husmann Lukas (2010) 8.75
+ Wyrsch Remo (2011) 10.00

1 Husmann Lukas (2010) 18.75
- Rolli Marc (2010) 8.75
+ Zumbühl Vitus (2010) 10.00

1 Brönnimann Sandro (2010) 18.75
+ Wyrsch Remo (2011) 9.75
- Blattmann Livio (2010) 9.00

1 Baumgartner Marvin (2010) 18.75
- Würsch Til (2010) 8.75
+ Berchtold Hannes (2011) 10.00

1 Amstad Michael (2011) 18.75
- Imfeld Ruedi (2010) 8.75
+ Scheidegger Robin (2011) 10.00

1 Steinauer Jonas (2011) 18.50
+ Rohrer Marco (2011) 9.75
- Roos David (2010) 8.75

1 Lörtscher Kilian (2010) 18.50
+ Keiser Kilian (2010) 9.75
- Barmettler Ruedi (2011) 8.75

1 a Barmettler Ruedi (2011) 18.50
+ Burren Joel (2011) 9.75
- Lörtscher Kilian (2010) 8.75

1 b von Ah Remo (2011) 18.50
o Nussbaum Tim (2011) 8.50
+ Helfenstein Simon (2010) 10.00

1 Sigrist Kilian (2011) 18.50
o Muff Jonas (2011) 8.50
+ Arnold Andreas (2011) 10.00

1 Rohrer Marco (2011) 18.50
o Steinauer Jonas (2011) 8.50
+ Burch Jeremy (2011) 10.00

1 a Muff Jonas (2011) 18.50
+ Sigrist Kilian (2011) 10.00
o Burch Damian (2010) 8.50

1 b Müller Mattia (2011) 18.50
+ Giger Fabio (2011) 10.00
o Steiner Mathias (2010) 8.50

1 Mathis Philipp (2011) 18.50
+ Imhof Remo (2011) 9.75
o Kläy Elias (2011) 8.75

1 Loser Clemens (2011) 18.50
o Horat Robi (2011) 8.50
+ Bucher Gian (2011) 10.00

1 Krummenacher Leo (2010) 18.50
o Arnold Ben (2010) 8.50
+ Herger Mike (2011) 10.00

1 a Horat Robi (2011) 18.50
+ Loser Clemens (2011) 10.00
o Steinauer Silvan (2010) 8.50

1 b Herzog Silvan (2010) 18.50
+ von Wyl Corsin (2011) 10.00
o Imfeld Elias (2010) 8.50

1 Ettlin Kilian (2010) 18.50
o Roos David (2010) 8.50
+ Huber Yvan (2011) 10.00

1 Dörig Linus (2010) 18.50
o Lipp Adrian (2010) 8.50
+ Indergand Matteo (2011) 10.00

1 Birrer Daniel (2011) 18.50
+ Berchtold Hannes (2011) 10.00
o Steffen Dylan (2010) 8.50

1 Achermann Robin (2010) 18.50
o Steinauer Silvan (2010) 8.50
+ Giger Fabio (2011) 10.00

1 von Wyl Corsin (2011) 18.25
o Herzog Silvan (2010) 8.50
+ Klarer Severin (2010) 9.75

1 a Odermatt Silvan (2011) 18.25
+ Gisler Patrick (2011) 9.75
o Arnold David (2010) 8.50

1 b Nussbaum Tim (2011) 18.25
+ von Ah Remo (2011) 9.75
o Lipp Adrian (2010) 8.50

1 c Niederberger Livio (2011) 18.25
+ Scheidegger Robin (2011) 9.75
o Arnold Ben (2010) 8.50

1 Lütolf Gian (2010) 18.25
o Steiner Mathias (2010) 8.50
+ Gisler Patrick (2011) 9.75
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1 Keiser Kilian (2010) 18.25
o Lörtscher Kilian (2010) 8.50
+ Imhof Remo (2011) 9.75

1 Ettlin Robin (2011) 18.25
+ Herger Mike (2011) 9.75
o Zeier-Ott Nils (2010) 8.50

1 Blättler Kuno (2010) 18.00
- Wirz Adrian (2010) 9.00
- Planzer David (2011) 9.00

2 Planzer David (2011) 17.75
- von Deschwanden Florian (2011) 8.75
- Blättler Kuno (2010) 9.00

1 Imfeld Ruedi (2010) 17.50
- Amstad Michael (2011) 8.75
- Bühler Marco (2010) 8.75

1 Zumbühl Vitus (2010) 17.50
- Müller Elias (2011) 9.00
o Husmann Lukas (2010) 8.50

1 Müller Elias (2011) 17.50
- Zumbühl Vitus (2010) 9.00
o Burch Marco (2011) 8.50

1 von Deschwanden Florian
(2011) 17.25

- Planzer David (2011) 8.75
o Wirz Adrian (2010) 8.50

1 Bühler Marco (2010) 17.25
o Burch Marco (2011) 8.50
- Imfeld Ruedi (2010) 8.75

1 Helfenstein Simon (2010) 17.25
o Steffen Dylan (2010) 8.75
o von Ah Remo (2011) 8.50

1 Burren Joel (2011) 17.25
o Barmettler Ruedi (2011) 8.75
o Würsch Til (2010) 8.50

1 Wyrsch Remo (2011) 17.00
o Brönnimann Sandro (2010) 8.50
o Rolli Marc (2010) 8.50

1 Scheidegger Robin (2011) 17.00
o Niederberger Livio (2011) 8.50
o Amstad Michael (2011) 8.50

1 a Klarer Severin (2010) 17.00
o Burch Damian (2010) 8.50
o von Wyl Corsin (2011) 8.50

1 b Indergand Matteo (2011) 17.00
o Kläy Elias (2011) 8.50
o Dörig Linus (2010) 8.50

1 c Imhof Remo (2011) 17.00
o Mathis Philipp (2011) 8.50
o Keiser Kilian (2010) 8.50

1 d Huber Yvan (2011) 17.00
o Zeier-Ott Nils (2010) 8.50
o Ettlin Kilian (2010) 8.50

1 Herger Mike (2011) 17.00
o Ettlin Robin (2011) 8.50
o Krummenacher Leo (2010) 8.50

1 Gisler Patrick (2011) 17.00
o Odermatt Silvan (2011) 8.50
o Lütolf Gian (2010) 8.50

1 Giger Fabio (2011) 17.00
o Müller Mattia (2011) 8.50
o Achermann Robin (2010) 8.50

1 Burch Jeremy (2011) 17.00
o Arnold David (2010) 8.50
o Rohrer Marco (2011) 8.50

1 Berchtold Hannes (2011) 17.00
o Birrer Daniel (2011) 8.50
o Baumgartner Marvin (2010) 8.50

1 Arnold Andreas (2011) 17.00
o Imfeld Elias (2010) 8.50
o Sigrist Kilian (2011) 8.50

Jahrgang 2008-2009
1 Mendel Nik (2008) 20.00

+ Wyrsch Simon (2008) 10.00
+ Gasser Ivo (2009) 10.00

 
1 Burri Silvan (2008) 20.00

+ Rohrer Patrick (2008) 10.00
+ Burch Patrick (2009) 10.00

 
1 Zemp Andreas (2008) 19.75

+ Berchtold Marco (2008) 10.00
+ Stirnimann Jayson (2009) 9.75

1 von Atzigen Simon (2008) 19.75
+ Kälin Remo (2008) 9.75
+ Bachmann Florin (2009) 10.00

1 Horat Lenny (2009) 19.75
+ Wolf Silvan (2009) 10.00
+ Baumberger Simon (2008) 9.75

1 Ettlin Vivian (2009) 19.75
+ Herger Elias (2009) 9.75
+ Gisler Raphael (2009) 10.00

1 Burch Ivo (2008) 19.75
+ Burren Lorin (2008) 10.00
+ Fankhauser Lukas (2009) 9.75

1 a Vogler Jonas (2009) 19.50
+ Suter Colin (2009) 9.75
+ König Manuel (2008) 9.75

1 b Näpflin Andreas (2009) 19.50
+ Stadelmann David (2009) 9.75
+ Imhof Stefan (2008) 9.75

1 a Imfeld Samuel (2009) 19.50
+ Tresch Levin (2009) 9.75
+ Husistein Dominik (2008) 9.75

1 b Grass Paxton (2008) 19.50
+ Horath Adrian (2008) 9.75
+ Schaller Luca (2008) 9.75

1 a Epp Fabian (2009) 19.50
+ Styger Cyrill (2009) 9.75
+ Emmenegger Janik (2008) 9.75

1 b Dörig Kilian (2008) 19.50
+ Epp Tim (2008) 9.75
+ Knüsel Jonas (2009) 9.75

1 c Bieri Norik (2008) 19.50
+ Imfeld Sebastian (2008) 9.75
+ Neiger Luca (2009) 9.75

1 a Mathis Andrin (2008) 19.00
- Epp Severin (2008) 9.00
+ Gisler Jaron (2009) 10.00

1 b Hess Cyril (2008) 19.00
- Flüeler Philipp (2008) 9.00
+ Gisler Raphael (2009) 10.00

1 Zumstein Dominik (2008) 18.75
+ Arnold Valentin (2008) 10.00
- Imfeld Mario (2009) 8.75

1 Loretz Levin (2009) 18.75
- Niederberger Julian (2009) 8.75
+ Wehrli Lars (2008) 10.00

1 Kempf Laurin (2008) 18.75
- Thöni Nick (2008) 9.00
+ Suter Colin (2009) 9.75

1 a Flüeler Philipp (2008) 18.75
- Hess Cyril (2008) 8.75
+ Tresch Levin (2009) 10.00

1 b Epp Severin (2008) 18.75
- Mathis Andrin (2008) 9.00
+ Kuster Marco (2009) 9.75

1 a Kälin Remo (2008) 18.75
o von Atzigen Simon (2008) 8.75
+ Hess Ennio (2009) 10.00

1 b Imfeld Sebastian (2008) 18.75
o Bieri Norik (2008) 8.75
+ Arnold Matthias (2009) 10.00

1 Niederberger Julian (2009) 18.50
- Loretz Levin (2009) 8.75
+ Tresch Sylvan (2008) 9.75

1 Imfeld Mario (2009) 18.50
+ Ettlin Raphael (2009) 9.75
- Zumstein Dominik (2008) 8.75

1 Styger Cyrill (2009) 18.50
o Epp Fabian (2009) 8.75
+ Odermatt Luke (2008) 9.75

1 Schaller Luca (2008) 18.50
+ Wehrli Lars (2008) 10.00
o Grass Paxton (2008) 8.50

1 a König Manuel (2008) 18.50
+ Baumgartner Remi (2008) 10.00
o Vogler Jonas (2009) 8.50

1 b Kathriner Lenny (2009) 18.50
o Knüsel Jonas (2009) 8.50
+ Marbacher Sven (2008) 10.00

1 a Imhof Stefan (2008) 18.50
+ Marbacher Sven (2008) 10.00
o Näpflin Andreas (2009) 8.50
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1 b Horath Adrian (2008) 18.50
o Grass Paxton (2008) 8.50
+ Berchtold Marco (2008) 10.00

1 Herger Elias (2009) 18.50
o Ettlin Vivian (2009) 8.50
+ Thöni Nick (2008) 10.00

1 Gasser Ivo (2009) 18.50
+ Guggisberg Michael (2009) 10.00
o Mendel Nik (2008) 8.50

1 Emmenegger Janik (2008) 18.50
+ Omlin Lukas (2008) 10.00
o Epp Fabian (2009) 8.50

1 a Burren Lorin (2008) 18.50
o Burch Ivo (2008) 8.50
+ Schuler Sven (2009) 10.00

1 b Burch Patrick (2009) 18.50
+ Arnold Matthias (2009) 10.00
o Burri Silvan (2008) 8.50

1 Baumgartner Remi (2008) 18.50
o König Manuel (2008) 8.50
+ Wyrsch Simon (2008) 10.00

1 a Stirnimann Jayson (2009) 18.25
+ Kuster Marco (2009) 9.75
o Zemp Andreas (2008) 8.50

1 b Stadelmann David (2009) 18.25
o Näpflin Andreas (2009) 8.50
+ Häcki Sepp (2008) 9.75

1 Neiger Luca (2009) 18.25
+ Gisler Jaron (2009) 9.75
o Bieri Norik (2008) 8.50

1 Knüsel Jonas (2009) 18.25
+ Kathriner Lenny (2009) 9.75
o Dörig Kilian (2008) 8.50

1 a Husistein Dominik (2008) 18.25
+ Neiger Lukas (2008) 9.75
o Imfeld Samuel (2009) 8.50

1 b Guggisberg Michael (2009) 18.25
o Gasser Ivo (2009) 8.50
+ Omlin Lukas (2008) 9.75

1 Fankhauser Lukas (2009) 18.25
+ Hess Ennio (2009) 9.75
o Burch Ivo (2008) 8.50

1 Ettlin Raphael (2009) 18.25
o Imfeld Mario (2009) 8.50
+ Epp Tim (2008) 9.75

1 Bachmann Florin (2009) 18.25
+ Frutiger Jonas (2009) 9.75
o von Atzigen Simon (2008) 8.50

2 Imfeld Maurus (2009) 18.00
- Schuler Sven (2009) 9.00
- Neiger Lukas (2008) 9.00

1 Grossmann Menk (2008) 17.75
- Odermatt Luke (2008) 8.75
- Wolf Silvan (2009) 9.00

1 Gasser Rafael (2008) 17.50
- Tresch Sylvan (2008) 8.75
- Frutiger Jonas (2009) 8.75

1 a Wolf Silvan (2009) 17.50
o Horat Lenny (2009) 8.50
- Grossmann Menk (2008) 9.00

1 b Thöni Nick (2008) 17.50
- Kempf Laurin (2008) 9.00
o Herger Elias (2009) 8.50

1 a Schuler Sven (2009) 17.50
- Imfeld Maurus (2009) 9.00
o Burren Lorin (2008) 8.50

1 b Rohrer Patrick (2008) 17.50
o Burri Silvan (2008) 8.50
- Arnold Valentin (2008) 9.00

1 Neiger Lukas (2008) 17.50
o Husistein Dominik (2008) 8.50
- Imfeld Maurus (2009) 9.00

1 Arnold Valentin (2008) 17.50
o Zumstein Dominik (2008) 8.50
- Rohrer Patrick (2008) 9.00

1 Tresch Sylvan (2008) 17.25
- Gasser Rafael (2008) 8.75
o Niederberger Julian (2009) 8.50

1 Odermatt Luke (2008) 17.25
- Grossmann Menk (2008) 8.75
o Styger Cyrill (2009) 8.50

1 a Häcki Sepp (2008) 17.25
- Baumberger Simon (2008) 8.75
o Stadelmann David (2009) 8.50

1 b Frutiger Jonas (2009) 17.25
o Bachmann Florin (2009) 8.50
- Gasser Rafael (2008) 8.75

1 Baumberger Simon (2008) 17.25
- Häcki Sepp (2008) 8.75
o Horat Lenny (2009) 8.50

1 Epp Tim (2008) 17.25
o Dörig Kilian (2008) 8.50
o Ettlin Raphael (2009) 8.75

1 Wyrsch Simon (2008) 17.00
o Mendel Nik (2008) 8.50
o Baumgartner Remi (2008) 8.50

1 Wehrli Lars (2008) 17.00
o Schaller Luca (2008) 8.50
o Loretz Levin (2009) 8.50

1 Tresch Levin (2009) 17.00
o Imfeld Samuel (2009) 8.50
o Flüeler Philipp (2008) 8.50

1 Suter Colin (2009) 17.00
o Vogler Jonas (2009) 8.50
o Kempf Laurin (2008) 8.50

1 Omlin Lukas (2008) 17.00
o Emmenegger Janik (2008) 8.50
o Guggisberg Michael (2009) 8.50

1 Marbacher Sven (2008) 17.00
o Imhof Stefan (2008) 8.50
o Kathriner Lenny (2009) 8.50

1 Kuster Marco (2009) 17.00
o Stirnimann Jayson (2009) 8.50
o Epp Severin (2008) 8.50

1 Hess Ennio (2009) 17.00
o Fankhauser Lukas (2009) 8.50
o Kälin Remo (2008) 8.50

1 Gisler Raphael (2009) 17.00
o Ettlin Vivian (2009) 8.50
o Hess Cyril (2008) 8.50

1 Gisler Jaron (2009) 17.00
o Neiger Luca (2009) 8.50
o Mathis Andrin (2008) 8.50

1 Berchtold Marco (2008) 17.00
o Zemp Andreas (2008) 8.50
o Horath Adrian (2008) 8.50

1 Arnold Matthias (2009) 17.00
o Burch Patrick (2009) 8.50
o Imfeld Sebastian (2008) 8.50


